
$173,500 - 8825 Janeway Court 1, Munster
MLS® #828784 

$173,500
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,473 sqft
Residential

Stone Ridge Condos, Munster, IN

This Condominium is more than just a place to
live...it's a way of life! MAIN FLOOR
2-bedroom/2 bath/2 car garage unit is located
in the heart of Munster! Adult community 18
years and older restrictions, private swimming
pool with sunbathing and relaxing accessories,
a clubhouse hosting meet-n-greets PLUS
rentable options to the residents.  This
spacious home has everything you
need...extra-large living room, 14 ft. dining
room, large primary bedroom with bath and
double closets, a spacious 2nd bedroom and a
cozy flex closet/rm!  Offers a newer furnace,
newer air and new water heater!  May need
some decorating & flooring to suit your tastes. 
The HOA fee INCLUDES your gas, water,
sewer, trash, laundry facilities, building
maintenance and replacements, pool,
clubhouse, tennis courts and amenities!  This
Association is cat friendly as long as you keep
your furry friend inside!  Act now, not all Stone
Ridge condos have a garage and this one
features a 2 CAR BRICK GARAGE WITH
OPENER!  Want more?   The location is
GREAT ...a full-service hospital is one mile
away, plenty of shopping and eateries nearby,
the Monon Trail jogging path is adjacent to the
development and I-94 exit/entrance is within 8
minutes!  Affordable housing, low taxes, and
NO NO NO maintenance!

Built in 1975

Essential Information



MLS® # 828784

Price $173,500

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,473

Year Built 1975

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 8825 Janeway Court 1

Subdivision Stone Ridge Condos

City Munster

County Lake

State IN

Zip Code 46321

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Water Connected, Sewer
Connected

Parking Additional Parking, Detached, Paved, Off Street, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Laminate Counters, His and Hers Closets

Appliances Dishwasher, Gas Range, Washer, Refrigerator, Dryer

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Lighting, Other

Lot Description Corner Lot, Landscaped, Paved

School Information

District Munster

Additional Information

Date Listed October 2nd, 2025

HOA Fees 357.33



HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Agent Pamela Jessup

Listing Office Jessup Real Estate Services

IDX information is courtesy of the Multiple Listing Service of the Greater Northwest Indiana Association of
REALTORSÂ® and is communicated verbatim, without change, as filed by its members. The information contained
herein is for personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, is deemed
reliable but is not warranted, guaranteed, should be independently verified and may be subject to change without notice.
Measurements are solely for the purpose of marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan,
valuation, or other purposes. Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this information. 


